
Player/Team Registration and Sponsorship Signup 
for the 2014 Italian American Club 11th Annual Golf Tournament

Italian American Club of Boise
PO Box 50334

Boise, Idaho
83705

www.iacboise.org

Player(s)

This year to be held Saturday August 23th at Eagle Hills Golf Course

Entry Options: please check choices

PayPal

Check

Cash

Make Checks to : 
Italian America Club of Boise 
  
send to 
Joe DeChristefero, IAC Golf Chair 
P.O. Box 50334 
Boise, ID 83705

Individual

Foursome

Hole Sponsor

hole sponsorship

Guest Meal (no golf)

Corporate Sponsor

There are 2 ways to Submit your registration: 
 1. Print form and mail to address above 
 2. Save or print form as a .pdf file and attach form in an email to  golf@iacboise.org

Other players in foursome

Address:Email:

Contact or Captain Name Phone hdcp/ave:

2. Name hdcp/ave:Phone

Address:Email:

Foursome (plus)

$90.00

$360.00

$100.00

$460.00

$15.00

$1,000.00

Payment Options: please check method

Format is 4-person scramble play with each player using at least one of his/her drives on the front and back 9. You do not need to 
have a foursome to register. We will assign you to a foursome if not already in one. Prizes for Men & Women for Longest Drive, 
Closest to the Pin & Hole in One, and 1st, 2nd & 3rd place Team Prize for each Flight.

3. Name hdcp/ave:Phone

Address:Email:

4. Name hdcp/ave:Phone

Address:Email:
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