Player/Team Registration and Sponsorship Signup

for the 2014 Italian American Club 11th Annual Golf Tournament



This year to be held Saturday August 23th at Eagle Hills Golf Course

Italian American Club of Boise PO Box 50334 Boise, Idaho 83705

www.iacboise.org

Format is 4-person scramble play with each player using at least one of his/her drives on the front and back 9. You do not need to have a foursome to register. We will assign you to a foursome if not already in one. Prizes for Men & Women for Longest Drive, Closest to the Pin & Hole in One, and 1st, 2nd & 3rd place Team Prize for each Flight.

Player(s)				
Contact or Captain Name	1		Phone	hdcp/ave:
Email:		Address:		
Other players in fourse	ome			
2. Name			Phone	hdcp/ave:
Email:		Address:		
3. Name			Phone	hdcp/ave:
Email:		Address:		
4. Name			Phone	hdcp/ave:
Email:		Address:		
Entry Options: please check choices			Payment Options: please check method	
Individual	\$90.00		O PayPal	
Foursome	\$360.00		Check	
Hole Sponsor	\$100.00		Cash	
Foursome (plus) hole sponsorship	\$460.00		Make Checks to : Italian America Club of Boise	
Guest Meal (no golf)	\$15.00		send to	
Corporate Sponsor	\$1,000.00		Joe DeChris P.O. Box 50	tefero, IAC Golf Chair 334

There are 2 ways to Submit your registration:

- 1. Print form and mail to address above
- 2. Save or print form as a .pdf file and attach form in an email to golf@iacboise.org

Boise, ID 83705